
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Tuesday 2/4/2025 Sanger (scrmmage) Buchanan VAR & JV 3:00

Thursday 2/13/2025 TRAC/SYRL Challenge Buchanan VAR 3:00

Friday 2/14/2025 TRAC/SYRL Challenge Buchanan VAR 9:00

Friday 2/14/2025 TRAC/SYRL Challenge Buchanan VAR 2:00

Thursday 2/20/2025 Redwood Buchanan VAR & JV 3:00

Friday 2/21/2025 Arroyo Grande Arroyo Grande VAR 3:30

Saturday 2/22/2025 San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo VAR 9:00

Thursday 2/27/2025 Bullard Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Friday 3/7/2025 California Classic Buchanan VAR & JV 8:30

Friday 3/7/2025 California Classic Buchanan VAR & JV 12:30

Saturday 3/8/2025 California Classic Buchanan VAR & JV 8:30

Satruday 3/8/2025 California Classic Buchanan VAR & JV 12:30

Thursday 3/13/2025 Clovis Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Friday 3/14/2025 Visalia Tournament Visalia VAR TBA

Saturday 3/15/2025 Visalia Tournament Visalia VAR TBA

Tuesday 3/18/2025 Central Central VAR & JV 3:30

Thursday 3/20/2025 Clovis West Clovis West VAR & JV 3:30

Tuesday 3/25/2025 Clovis North Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Thursday 3/27/2025 Clovis East Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Tuesday 4/1/2025 Clovis Clovis VAR & JV 3:30

Thursday 4/3/2025 Central (Senior Night) Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Tuesday 4/8/2025 Clovis West Buchanan VAR & JV 3:30

Thursday 4/10/2025 Clovis North Clovis North VAR & JV 3:30

Tuesday 4/22/2025 Clovis East Clovis East VAR & JV 3:30

Thursday/Friday 4/24/25 - 4/25/25 TRAC Individual Championships Buchanan VAR & JV 9:00

T/Th/T/T 4/29, 5/1, 5/6, 5/13 CIF Team Playoffs TBA VAR TBA

Friday/Saturday 5/9/25 - 5/10/25 Area Individual Championships Clovis East VAR 9:00

Friday/Saturday 5/16/25 - 5/17/25 Central Section Individual Championships Clovis East VAR 9:00

Friday/Saturday 5/23/25 - 5/24/25 Southern Regional Team Championship TBA VAR TBA
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